
2022 Board of Directors

Terry Langness President 612-670-8256 president@dmcgolfmn.org

Dave Presthus Past President/Sunshine Director 612-387-2731

Gregg Mayer Treasurer 952-913-5690 treasurer@dmcgolfmn.org

Kevin Wittrock Secretary 712-790-6831

Charles Hawks Tuesday League  Director 952-426-1808 tuesday@dmcgolfmn.org   

Chet Suresh Tuesday League  Director 651-402-1801 tuesday@dmcgolfmn.org   

Rick Flynn Thursday League Director 651-263-6915 thursday@dmcgolfmn.org

Mike Magnuson Thursday League Director 612-743-7984 thursday@dmcgolfmn.org



2022 Board of Directors

Steve Graham Handicap Director 952-994-6765 handicap@dmcgolfmn.org

Gary Becker Hawk Play Director 612-251-7026 hawk@dmcgolfmn.org

Craig Knudsen Special Awards Director 952-250-9366 

Scott Henkel Technical Director 952-412-2618 technical_director@dmcgolfmn.org

Sean McNeely Certificate Director 612-757-9761

Tom Olson Membership Director 952-406-1149 membership@dmcgolfmn.org

Jim Hatlestad Tournament Director 612-396-8759 tournaments@dmcgolfmn.org 


